
 

 

 

Place Gross Winners Affiliation Score

Brown, Scotty Jacobsen

Harrington, Zach CTGCSA

Browne, Doug STGCSA

Browne, Bobby Non Member

Augillan, John

Chrastecky, Tanner

Pursley AJ STGCSA

Young, Robert Greenscapes Methods

Kelly, Jason CTGCSA

Tippe, Russell CTGCSA

684

641

2 66

3 66

5 68

 

Place Net Winners Affiliation Score

Windham, Link John Deere

Wright, David John Deere

Moore, Michael CTGCSA

O'Brian, Kyle CTGCSA

Neuendorff, Pat Winfield

Wilson, Sean Winfield

White, Corby Helena 

Ogden, Trevor Helena 

Lane, Cash CTGCSA

Dillard, Brody CTGCSA

4 65

655

1

2

3

62

64

59

Lone Star Texas Cup – May 5, 2014  

Summit Rock at Horseshoe Bay Resort 

 

 

Affiliation Hole

CTGCSA 2

EZGo 14Oldham, Matt

Long Drive Winners

Burns, David

Affiliation Hole

NTGCSA 3

Helena 6

Non-Member 12

CTGCSA 15

Closest to the Hole Winners

Morrissette, Andy

Dillard, Brody

David Gardener

Ogden, Trevor

http://www.winfield.com/
http://www.proturf.com/

